HAROLD HOLLINGSWORTH

SELECTED EDUCATION

1989 - B.A. Western Washington University, Bellingham WA

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2021
2019
2018
2017
2016
2008
2007

2004
2002
2001
1999
1998
1996
1994
1993

1991

1989

1988
1987

TBD, Traver Gallery, Seattle WA
Traumhaus Gallery, Snohomish WA
Shack Art Center, Everett WA

Seattle Art Museum Gallery, Seattle WA

Zinc Contemporary, Seattle WA
Circa Gallery, Minneapolis MN

Some Space Gallery, Seattle WA
Halo, Seattle WA

Circa Gallery, Minneapolis MN

Circa Gallery, Minneapolis MN
Esther Claypool Gallery, Seattle WA
Esther Claypool Gallery, Seattle WA
Elizabeth Leach Gallery, Portland OR
Elizabeth Leach Gallery, Portland OR
Elizabeth Leach Gallery, Portland OR
Linda Farris Gallery, Seattle WA
Security Pacific Gallery, Seattle WA
Linda Farris Gallery, Seattle WA
Galleria Potatohead, Seattle WA
Axis Gallery, Bellingham WA

Galleria Potatohead, Seattle WA
Omni Gallery, WWU, Bellingham WA

Highline Community College, Des Moines WA

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2021

“Gallery Artist Group Exhibition” — Traver Gallery, Seattle, WA
2019 Mapping The Grid, Seattle Art Museum Gallery, Seattle WA

[AVER
MLLERY



2018 Shack Art Center, Everett WA
2016 SAM Gallery - Flourishes
2015 Takt Gallery - Spring Group Open - Berlin Germany
2014 Winter Salon - Circa Gallery - Minneapolis MN
Spring Group Show - Woodside Braseth Gallery - Seattle WA
2013 Kirkland Art Center - NW Invitational - curated by Linda Hodges - Kirkland WA
Winter Grouping - Circa Gallery - Minneapolis MN
2012 Pull - A Group Exhibition - G. Gibson Gallery - Seattle WA
Gute Naht - Tapir Kunstprojektraum Gallery - Berlin Germany
Takt Open Studios at ASME Gallery - Berlin Germany
2011 Dealers Choice — 50" Anniversary Show, Woodside/Braseth Gallery, Seattle WA
Gallery 206 — Curated Installation by Todd Jannausch Occidental Park, Seattle WA
2010 A Spring Salon — 49™ Anniversary Exhibition, Woodside/Braseth Gallery, Seattle WA

SELECTED COLLECTIONS

Wallingford45
Stevie Wonder
Bank Of America
Hogue Cellars Vineyard
Kenny Scharf
Nordstrom

Safeco

Seattle Art Museum
Target Corporation
Vulcan Group
Silver Cloud Inns

SELECTED REVIEWS

2007 Art Access, September
Wash, Spin, Repeat, Seattle Weekly, September
1994 Jennifer Hope Davy, Northwest Monthly Magazine, July
1993 Regina Hackett, “Solo Show Paints Time Out Of Time”, Seattle P-I, September 23
1991 Lynn Smallwood, Visual Arts Section, Seattle Weekly, February 13

AWARDS & HONORS

2015 Takt ArtResidency Scholarship Berlin
1988 J. Ruth Kelsey Full Tuition Scholarship WWU



