

# HAROLD HOLLINGSWORTH

# **SELECTED EDUCATION**

1989 - B.A. Western Washington University, Bellingham WA

# **SOLO EXHIBITIONS**

2021	TBD, Traver Gallery, Seattle WA
2019	Traumhaus Gallery, Snohomish WA
2018	Shack Art Center, Everett WA
2017	Seattle Art Museum Gallery, Seattle WA
2016	Zinc Contemporary, Seattle WA
2008	Circa Gallery, Minneapolis MN
2007	Some Space Gallery, Seattle WA
	Halo, Seattle WA
2004	Circa Gallery, Minneapolis MN
2002	Circa Gallery, Minneapolis MN
2001	Esther Claypool Gallery, Seattle WA
1999	Esther Claypool Gallery, Seattle WA
1998	Elizabeth Leach Gallery, Portland OR
1996	Elizabeth Leach Gallery, Portland OR
1994	Elizabeth Leach Gallery, Portland OR
1993	Linda Farris Gallery, Seattle WA
	Security Pacific Gallery, Seattle WA
1991	Linda Farris Gallery, Seattle WA
	Galleria Potatohead, Seattle WA
1989	Axis Gallery, Bellingham WA
	Galleria Potatohead, Seattle WA
1988	Omni Gallery, WWU, Bellingham WA
1987	Highline Community College, Des Moines WA

# **SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS**

2021	"Gallery Artist Group Exhibition" – Traver Gallery, Seattle, WA
2019	Mapping The Grid, Seattle Art Museum Gallery, Seattle WA

2018	Shack Art Center, Everett WA
2016	SAM Gallery - Flourishes
2015	Takt Gallery - Spring Group Open - Berlin Germany
2014	Winter Salon - Circa Gallery - Minneapolis MN
	Spring Group Show - Woodside Braseth Gallery - Seattle WA
2013	Kirkland Art Center - NW Invitational - curated by Linda Hodges - Kirkland WA
	Winter Grouping - Circa Gallery - Minneapolis MN
2012	Pull - A Group Exhibition - G. Gibson Gallery - Seattle WA
	Gute Naht - Tapir Kunstprojektraum Gallery - Berlin Germany
	Takt Open Studios at ASME Gallery - Berlin Germany
2011	Dealers Choice – 50th Anniversary Show, Woodside/Braseth Gallery, Seattle WA
	Gallery 206 - Curated Installation by Todd Jannausch Occidental Park, Seattle WA
2010	A Spring Salon – 49th Anniversary Exhibition, Woodside/Braseth Gallery, Seattle WA

# **SELECTED COLLECTIONS**

Wallingford45
Stevie Wonder
Bank Of America
Hogue Cellars Vineyard
Kenny Scharf
Nordstrom
Safeco
Seattle Art Museum
Target Corporation
Vulcan Group
Silver Cloud Inns

# **SELECTED REVIEWS**

2007	Art Access, September
	Wash, Spin, Repeat, Seattle Weekly, September
1994	Jennifer Hope Davy, Northwest Monthly Magazine, July
1993	Regina Hackett, "Solo Show Paints Time Out Of Time", Seattle P-I, September 23
1991	Lynn Smallwood, Visual Arts Section, Seattle Weekly, February 13

# **AWARDS & HONORS**

2015	Takt ArtResidency Scholarship Berlin
1988	J. Ruth Kelsey Full Tuition Scholarship WWU